

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11818/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2006 in WP No. 397/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S.GHODAWAT INDUSTRIES(I)PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF GOA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Shweta Verma,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.  
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioners may file rejoinder affidavit before  
17.5.2007. List the matter on 17.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar