

LISTED ON: 05.04.2017

COURT NO: 9  
ITEM NO: 109

SECTION-IX  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL No. 3806 of 2007

M/S.GHODAWAT INDUSTRIES(I)PVT.LTD.& ORS.

...APPELLANTS

-VERSUS-

STATE OF GOA & ANR.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted to the Hon'ble Court that there are two respondents in the matter above-mentioned and both are represented by Ms. A. Subhashini, Advocate.

Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 03<sup>rd</sup> day of April, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Ms. Bina Gupta, Advocate  
Ms. A. Subhashini, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR